

CS No. : 11817/16

P. Suresh Rao Vs. Rajesh Rao & Ors.

10.04.2017

Present: Counsel for both the parties.

PW1 P. Suresh Rao examined in chief in part. His further examination deferred on request of counsel since the documents to be exhibited are not mentioned in affidavit. Put up the matter for PE for 23.11.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
10.04.2017