

CS No.11817/16

Suresh Rao Vs. Rajesh Rao & Ors.

23.11.2017

Present : Counsel for both the parties.

Matter was fixed for PE. Counsel for plaintiff seeks time to file the affidavit in evidence. Time granted.

Put up on **25.01.2018** for P.E.

(Vandana Chauhan)

Addl. District Judge-01(West) / THC

Delhi/23.11.2017