

CS No.11817/16
P Suresh Rao vs P Rajesh Rao
02.07.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Plaintiff with counsel.
Ld counsel for defendant.

Reply to application u/o 12 Rule 6 CPC filed. Copy
supplied.

As directed, put up for purpose already fixed on
24.08.2018.

(Reader)
02.07.2018