

Suit No.11817/16
P. Suresh Rao Vs. P. Rajesh Rao

31.01.2022

Proceedings through Cisco Webex Meeting.

Present: Counsel Sh. Amit Kumar for the plaintiff.

Counsel Sh. Astender Kumar for the defendant.

Put up for arguments on 29/03/2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS
31.01.2022