

Suit No. 11817/16
P. Suresh Rao vs P. Rajesh Rao

16.07.2022

Present: Plaintiff along with Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel.
Sh. Satyender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

No time left as it is lunch time.

To come up for arguments on 28.07.2022 at 12.30 p.m.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)

ADJ-07(W)/THC DELHI
16.07.2022(k)