

Suit No.11817/16  
P. Suresh Rao Vs. P. Rajesh Rao

15.10.2022

Present: Counsel Sh. Raj Kishore for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

No time left as the court was busy in dictating order in another matter titled as Ram Babu Gupta Vs. M/s. Garg Trading Company.

Put up for orders on 20/10/2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)  
ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS  
15.10.2022